
Jackpot Roll Estimate
11/11/2025

11:27

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot Sales

Estimated 

Coverage Annuity Factor

7/1/2025 Tuesday 1             50,000,000$         22,400,000$        13,133,202$         21,362,490$    1.4% 2.225           

7/4/2025 Friday 2             60,000,000$         26,900,000$        26,475,414$         21,702,465$    1.5% 2.225           

7/8/2025 Tuesday 3             70,000,000$         31,300,000$        39,429,712$         20,927,680$    1.4% 2.230           

7/11/2025 Friday 4             80,000,000$         35,800,000$        52,967,489$         21,971,200$    1.5% 2.230           

7/15/2025 Tuesday 5             90,000,000$         39,900,000$        66,891,524$         21,489,810$    1.4% 2.253           

7/18/2025 Friday 6             100,000,000$       44,300,000$        81,515,429$         23,491,645$    1.6% 2.253           

7/22/2025 Tuesday 7             110,000,000$       48,400,000$        96,424,619$         22,857,670$    1.5% 2.269           

7/25/2025 Friday 8             120,000,000$       52,800,000$        111,028,675$       23,294,330$    1.6% 2.269           

7/29/2025 Tuesday 9             130,000,000$       57,500,000$        124,755,074$       22,952,415$    1.5% 2.257           

8/1/2025 Friday 10           140,000,000$       62,000,000$        140,029,031$       24,492,395$    1.6% 2.257           

8/5/2025 Tuesday 11           150,000,000$       67,900,000$        151,505,571$       24,019,680$    1.6% 2.206           

8/8/2025 Friday 12           166,000,000$       75,200,000$        166,638,663$       24,827,525$    1.7% 2.206           

8/12/2025 Tuesday 13           182,000,000$       82,100,000$        182,853,604$       25,383,490$    1.7% 2.215           

8/15/2025 Friday 14           198,000,000$       89,300,000$        199,200,922$       26,710,625$    1.8% 2.215           

8/19/2025 Tuesday 15           216,000,000$       97,000,000$        217,049,681$       27,569,975$    1.8% 2.225           

8/22/2025 Friday 16           234,000,000$       105,100,000$      235,884,076$       30,636,060$    2.0% 2.225           

8/26/2025 Tuesday 17           253,000,000$       113,800,000$      256,787,711$       34,565,830$    2.3% 2.222           

8/29/2025 Friday 18           277,000,000$       124,600,000$      280,796,270$       39,105,090$    2.6% 2.222           

9/2/2025 Tuesday 19           302,000,000$       136,000,000$      310,238,232$       48,410,245$    3.2% 2.220           

9/5/2025 Friday 20           336,000,000$       151,300,000$      341,801,180$       51,455,980$    3.4% 2.220           

9/9/2025 Tuesday 21           358,000,000$       164,500,000$      362,555,100$       45,785,995$    3.0% 2.176           

9/12/2025 Friday 22           381,000,000$       175,000,000$      384,043,114$       35,739,515$    2.4% 2.176           

9/16/2025 Tuesday 23           400,000,000$       185,800,000$      402,709,191$       38,515,850$    2.6% 2.152           

9/19/2025 Friday 24           423,000,000$       196,500,000$      425,409,322$       38,176,610$    2.5% 2.152           

9/23/2025 Tuesday 25           451,000,000$       208,700,000$      449,817,546$       38,247,415$    2.5% 2.160           

9/26/2025 Friday 26           474,000,000$       219,400,000$      472,363,301$       37,776,550$    2.5% 2.160           

9/30/2025 Tuesday 27           497,000,000$       229,500,000$      496,977,221$       39,318,745$    2.6% 2.165           

10/3/2025 Friday 28           520,000,000$       240,100,000$      521,885,589$       41,638,840$    2.8% 2.165           

10/7/2025 Tuesday 29           547,000,000$       251,700,000$      549,549,447$       42,863,010$    2.8% 2.173           

10/10/2025 Friday 30           575,000,000$       264,600,000$      574,960,647$       42,323,025$    2.8% 2.173           

10/14/2025 Tuesday 31           600,000,000$       277,200,000$      600,693,577$       47,019,800$    3.1% 2.164           

10/17/2025 Friday 32           625,000,000$       288,800,000$      628,789,528$       46,989,165$    3.1% 2.164           

10/21/2025 Tuesday 33           650,000,000$       304,100,000$      651,495,013$       51,740,390$    3.4% 2.137           

10/24/2025 Friday 34           680,000,000$       318,200,000$      683,254,726$       53,787,740$    3.6% 2.137           

10/28/2025 Tuesday 35           714,000,000$       334,100,000$      718,207,333$       59,195,175$    3.9% 2.137           

10/31/2025 Friday 36           754,000,000$       352,800,000$      754,824,558$       62,014,345$    4.1% 2.137           

11/4/2025 Tuesday 37           800,000,000$       371,700,000$      802,446,351$       71,178,850$    4.7% 2.152           

11/7/2025 Friday 38           843,000,000$       391,700,000$      848,926,479$       78,169,315$    5.1% 2.152           

11/11/2025 Tuesday 39           900,000,000$       415,300,000$      908,530,900$       89,665,000$    5.9% 2.167           

11/14/2025 Friday 40           965,000,000$       445,300,000$      965,372,312$       94,933,000$    6.2% 2.167           

11/18/2025 Tuesday 41           

11/21/2025 Friday 42           

11/25/2025 Tuesday 43           

11/28/2025 Friday 44           

12/2/2025 Tuesday 45           

12/5/2025 Friday 46           

12/9/2025 Tuesday 47           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 50,000,000$         23,000,000$        2.167           


